TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepau k,
Chennai - 600 005.
To ((By e-mail).

3 T oe of vehicle cat Passen er Car-M 1
4 e of bod
Month and As er codifications
6 No. of linders NA
7 Chassis number Asa licable
8 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
As applicable
9 Fuel used Batte o erated Vehicle
10. HP BHP
11. Maximum Power 90 Kw @ 4500 rpm
a( ) Max. Thirty Minutes Power 50 Kw @ 4500 rpm
t2.
13. Ma kers classification TATA PUNCH.EV EMP + S (Battery Operated
Vehicle
t4. Wheel base 2445 mm
15. 5 in all
16. Colour Asa licable
t7.
18. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
1675 Kgs.
79. Number, descriotion, size
and ply rating of tyres as
declared bv the
noaEuacturcr
a Front axle 89H185 70 R15 89H 60 R16195
b Rea r axle 89H185 70 R15 89H 60 R16195
20. istered Axle Wei ht
Front Axle
b Rear Axle Raw 846 K S.
27.
a 3857 mm
b Rear over han
c 1742 mm
Ove ra ll hei ht 1633 mm
e 164 mm
27. Speed Limiting Function &
Max Pre Set S eed
LMV Motor Car (Battery
yea r of ma nufacture
Cubic capacity
Seating capacity
ULW ( unladen weiqht) 1265 Kqs.
a. ( Faw) 829 Kgs.
Dimension